G551A/B M ontagehandleiding | keeftid: EUROPLAY nv
: — . Ag ’ . Eegene 9
KREEFTJE (met inoxglijbaan en N0t| ce de montage ge gI’OUp. B-9200 DENDERMONDE
ﬁ/lplllr\la%ﬂ%ssta(ggt))o an inox, mat en . ége[j tel. 32.52.22 66 22
spirale) oman e Assembling manual || =% fax.32.52.22 67 22
KLEINER KREBS (Edelstahlrutsche und 2-6 www.europlay.eu

spiralférmige Rutschstange) T4
BABY LOBSTER (stamloss cteel side | | M ONT agean leitin g

with spiral fireman’s pole) ) . .
CANCREITO (obogen decero | | | nstrucciones para € montaje | Dal: 1/04/2014
forma espiral) Page: 1/4

VALHOOGTE / HAUTEUR DE CHUTE i
FALL HEIGHT / FALLHOHE / ALTURA DE CAIDA

842

VEILIGHEIDSAFSTAND / ESPACE DE CHUTE / SAFETY AREA
SICHERHEITSABSTAND / ZONA DE SEGURIDAD

1973 , 3753

1127
1500

3
o
(@]
(@]
(@]
1000

2402
I
\
4839

&
1000 _

AFMETINGEN
DIMENSIONS
MASSE
DIMENSIONES
L: 2227 mm
H: 1850 mm
Br: 1839 mm

1311

—




Montagehandleiding -- Assembling manual | Dat.: 1/04/2014
G551 Instrucciones para el montaje
Notice de monftage -- Montageanleiting Page: 2 /4

Benodigdheden -- Liste des piéces -- Requisites -- Benobtigtes -- Accesorios

A

75 kg

I
=y
o
x~

«Q

G490 /A M8 x 35 "
M8 x 60 T

ax M wioxse OO,

ax @ @ M10x95 [[1T [T ] 1 ax

@@ 4X

NI M8 4x

4x [ T M8 x 50
M10 4x
Ix M8 | M10 im) 4x
, 4x

1x R

1x




G551

Montagehandleiding -- Assembling manual
Instfrucciones para el montagje
Notice de montage -- Montageanleiting

Dat.: 1/04/2014

Page:3/4

A

- 3645
1884
| \ \
N~
0 >
~ r =
= L
, X<
N~
300 Q
% r
589 1591 o
%
X
]
o (@]
a0 1%




Montagehandleiding -- Assembling manual | Dat.: 1/04/2014

655 ] Instfrucciones para el montagje
Notice de monftage -- Montageanleiting Page: 4 /4

A

Bij droog weer moeten alle bouten en schroevenepypmiaangespannen worden.

Par temps sec il faut resserrer regulierement fautesserie.

Bwidry apd warm weather check the tightness dbailis and screws.

Bel trockenem Wetter mtssen alle Schrauben undeBa@nfs neue angespannt werden.
Parajel tiempo seco, se necesita cerrar o ajustaoinillos y tuercas.

M8 x 35
4x
@)D

~
GO

QW]

= =)

M8 x 60
4x

4x lg=. M10x95
2X




